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Items/Model

	
TS50(PLC)


	
Picture

	
 


	
Principle

	
Medical Waste Incineration 


	
Burn Rate

	
50-100 kg/hour


	
Control Mode

	
PLC(Programmable Logic Controller Incinerator)


	
Combustion Chamber

	
560L


	
Internal Dimensions

	
100x80x70cm


	
Secondary Chamber

	
280L


	
Smoke Filter Chamber

	
Yes


	
Feed Mode

	
Manual


	
Voltage

	
220V


	
Power

	
0.7Kw


	
Oil Consumption (kg/hour)

	
average 16.9


	
Gas Consumption (m3/hour)

	
average 20.2


	
Temperature Monitor

	
Digital Display


	
Temperature Protection

	
Yes


	
Oil Tank

	
100L


	
Feed Door

	
70x55cm


	
Chimney

	
5Meter


	
Chimney Type

	
Steel


	
1st. Chamber Temperature

	
800℃–1000℃


	
2nd. Chamber Temperature

	
1000℃-1200℃


	
Residency Time

	
2.0 Sec.


	
Gross Weight

	
4500kg


	
External Dimensions

	
230x130x155cm
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Phone: +86-13813931455(whatsapp/wechat)
Website: http://www.hiclover.com/ 



Email: [email protected]
Email: [email protected]  

Nanjing Clover Medical Technology Co.,Ltd.







	
HICLOVER Incinerator/Parts Range

	
Main Feature


	
Medical Waste Incinerators

	
HICLOVER 10-500kgs/Hr.Double Combustion Chambers


	
Single Combustion Chamber

	
Small, Cheap,10-20kgs/Hr.


	
Three Combustion Chambers(Optional)

	
3 Chambers for high risk waste


	
Pet Cremation Equipment

	
For Pet(small/big) Cremation Business


	
Animal Incineration Equipment

	
For other animal incineration













	
Items/Model

	
TS100(PLC)

	
TS150(PLC)

	
TS300(PLC)

	
TS500(PLC)


	
Burn Rate (Average)

	
100 kg/hour

	
150 kg/hour

	
300 kg/hour

	
500 kg/hour


	
Control Mode

	
PLC Auto.

	
PLC Auto.

	
PLC Auto.

	
PLC Auto.


	
Combustion Chamber

	
1200L

	
1500L

	
2000L

	
3000L


	
Internal Dimensions

	
120x100x100cm

	
150x100x100cm

	
170x120x100cm

	
210x120x120cm


	
Secondary Chamber

	
600L

	
750L

	
1000L

	
1500L


	
Smoke Filter Chamber

	
Dry Scrubber

	
Dry Scrubber

	
Dry Scrubber

	
Dry Scrubber


	
Feed Mode

	
Manual

	
Manual

	
Manual

	
Manual


	
Voltage

	
220V

	
220V

	
220V

	
220V


	
Power

	
1.38Kw

	
1.69Kw

	
2.57Kw

	
4.88Kw


	
Diesel Oil Consumption (kg/hour)

	
Ave.20.4

	
Ave.24.2

	
Ave.33

	
Ave.44


	
Natural Gas Consumption (m3n/hour)

	
Ave.24.5

	
Ave.29

	
Ave.39.6

	
Ave.52.8


	
Temperature Monitor

	
Yes

	
Yes

	
Yes

	
Yes


	
Temperature Protection

	
Yes

	
Yes

	
Yes

	
Yes


	
Oil Tank

	
200L

	
300L

	
500L

	
500L


	
Chimney

	
10Meter

	
10Meter

	
14Meter

	
14Meter


	
Chimney Type

	
Stainless Steel

	
Stainless Steel

	
Stainless Steel

	
Stainless Steel


	
1st. Chamber Temperature

	
800℃–1000℃

	
800℃–1000℃

	
800℃–1000℃

	
800℃–1000℃


	
2nd. Chamber Temperature

	
1000℃-1200℃

	
1000℃-1200℃

	
1000℃-1200℃

	
1000℃-1200℃


	
Residency Time

	
2.0 Sec.

	
2.0 Sec.

	
2.0 Sec.

	
2.0 Sec.


	
Gross Weight

	
6000kg

	
8500kg

	
11000kg

	
16000kg


	
External Dimensions

	
260x150x180cm

	
300x160x190cm

	
400x210x300cm

	
450x210x300cm


















 CE Certification Pass




 
HICLOVER Solution for Fighting COVID-19 with CE  Certification.

 

1. Medical Waste Incinerator(Containerized Mobile  Incinerator｜Top Loading  Incinerator)

 

2. Auto Roll Air Filter for Clean  Room
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			Key Features:


-- Full range incinerator with Economized Small Scale incinerator, Standard Small-Large Scale incinerator, General Municipal Solid Waste Incinerator, Pet and Animal Cremation, Containerized Mobile Incinerator, High Efficient Environmental Waste Incinerator.


-- Single combustion chamber, double combustion chambers, three combustion chambers and multi-combustion chambers waste incinerators.

-- System solutions for medical waste environmental.

-- High burn rate, from 5kgs to 1000kgs per hour.
-- New Design for pet animal cremation business.


-- HICLOVER, trusted partner with years of experience.			
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